City of Cocoa Budget Adjustment Form FY 2020 - 20-103-A

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE:  BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: 1500 DaTe Preparep:  09/01/20
'REVENUE' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$ 30,000 425-0000-381.91-21 Transfer from WaterSewer Fund (421) $ 9,761,950 $ 9,761,950 $ 9,791,950 $ 3.419,665
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 30
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$ 30,000 TOTAL
'EXPENSE' ACCOUNT(S)
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$ 30.000 425-4700-517.71-00 Debt Service - Principal $ 5,490,388 $ 5,490,388 $ 5,520,388 $ 5,460,388
$ 30,000 421-4010-581.91-25 Transfer to Restricted Asset Fund (425) $ 9,761,950 $ 9,761,950 $ 9,791,950 $ 3,419,665
($ 30.000) 421-4010-536.39-00 Contingency $ 1,219,374 $ 537,830 $ 507.830 $ 567.830
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$ 30,000 TOTAL

REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:

The Water Sewer Funds Revenue Bond, Series 2018 B debt service principal payment was originally budgeted at using last year amount of
$640,000. The debt service principal payment for fiscal year 2020 is $670,000. An additional $30,000 is needed cover the cost of the
payment. Agenda 20-584

City CouNcCIL APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES
City Council approval is needed for all transfers greater t
Journal noting approval.

NO DATE APPROVED:

09/09/20

RESOLUTION #:
an $50,000 and transfers between Departments / Funds. Attach copy of agenda item and City Clerk’s

Digitally signed by Lea Mal

arae

9/2/20 Lea Malarae e wassos s 9/2/20 Lea Malarae: Date: 2020.08.02 1027:39
Date Requestor's Signature Date Finance Approval Signature Date Finance Director's Signature
9/3/20  Rebecca Bowman gamar 9/2/20 Lora Howell Bﬁ';"’%;‘ggg%";ﬂ?g@ o
Date Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Director's Signature Date City Manager's Signature
FINANCE USE ONLY:
Date Entered: Entered By: Group #:

Approved 07/13

Revised eform 10/2/19 - IT



	transfer form

	DATE PREPARED: 9/1
	REASONJUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT_2: The Water Sewer Funds Revenue Bond, Series 2018 B debt service principal payment was originally budgeted at using last year amount of $640,000.  The debt service principal payment for fiscal year 2020 is $670,000.  An additional $30,000 is needed cover the cost of the payment.  Agenda 20-584
	RESOLUTION: 
		2020-09-02T10:19:48-0400
	Lea Malarae


	Date: 9/2
		2020-09-02T10:27:39-0400
	Lea Malarae


	Date_2: 9/2
		2020-09-03T14:58:46-0400
	Rebecca Bowman


	Date_4: 9/3/20
	Date_5: 9/2/20
	Date_6: 
	Adjustment Type: [BUDGET AMENDMENT]
	Requesting Dept: 1500
	From Acct Nbr 1: 425-0000-381.91-21
	From Acct Nbr 2: 
	From Acct Nbr 3: 
	From Acct Nbr 4: 
	From Acct Nbr 5: 
	From Acct Nbr 6: 
	To Acct Nbr 1: 425-4700-517.71-00
	To Acct Nbr 2: 421-4010-581.91-25
	To Acct Nbr 3: 421-4010-536.39-00
	To Acct Nbr 4: 
	To Acct Nbr 5: 
	To Acct Nbr 6: 
	From Proj Nbr 1: 
	From Proj Nbr 2: 
	From Proj Nbr 3: 
	From Proj Nbr 4: 
	From Proj Nbr 5: 
	From Proj Nbr 6: 
	To Proj Nbr 1: 
	To Proj Nbr 2: 
	To Proj Nbr 3: 
	To Proj Nbr 4: 
	To Proj Nbr 5: 
	To Proj Nbr 6: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 1: Transfer from WaterSewer Fund (421)
	From ACCOUNT NAME 2: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 3: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	From ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 1: Debt Service - Principal
	To ACCOUNT NAME 2: Transfer to Restricted Asset Fund (425)
	To ACCOUNT NAME 3: Contingency
	To ACCOUNT NAME 4: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 5: 
	To ACCOUNT NAME 6: 
	From BUDGET 2: 0
	From BUDGET 3: 0
	From BUDGET 4: 0
	From BUDGET 5: 0
	From BUDGET 6: 0
	To BUDGET 1: 5490388
	To BUDGET 2: 9761950
	To BUDGET 3: 1219374
	To BUDGET 4: 0
	To BUDGET 5: 0
	To BUDGET 6: 0
	From Amended_1: 9761950
	From Amended_2: 0
	From Amended_3: 0
	From Amended_4: 0
	From Amended_5: 0
	From Amended_6: 0
	To Amended_1: 5490388
	To Amended_2: 9761950
	To Amended_3: 537830
	To Amended_4: 0
	To Amended_5: 0
	To Amended_6: 0
	From BUDGET 1: 9761950
	From Adjust 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	0: 30000
	5: 0

	To Adjust 1: 
	0: 30000
	1: 30000
	2: -30000
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From Unecumb 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 3419665

	To Unecumb 1: 
	0: 5460388
	1: 3419665
	2: 567830
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	Date Approved: 9/9
	Council Approval: Yes
	From Adjust Total: 30000
	To Adjust Total: 30000
	From Adj Bdgt 1: 
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	0: 9791950

	To Adj Bdgt 1: 
	0: 5520388
	1: 9791950
	2: 507830
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0

	From_Rev: 'REVENUE' ACCOUNT(S)
	To_Exp: 'EXPENSE' ACCOUNT(S)
	Date_3: 
	Deputy Fin: 
		2020-09-02T17:03:43-0400
	Lora Howell



	Count: 20-103-A


